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Introduction and background (1)

e In view of fulfilling the EEA environmental
indicator approach, appropriate indicators for

contaminated sites need to be developed.

e Indicators need to be based on reliable ¢
data).

ata (real

e Wherever data are missing, reliable estimation
models need to be applied (estimated data).
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Introduction and background (2)

The ETC/S has chosen two approaches for the EEA
indicator approach.

1. Short-term approach: collection of national data on
the basis of data updates.

2. Long-term approach:

— minimum data harmonisation; :
First step: test

— data collection on a regional basis; - data collection
: : in test regions
— data estimation (models).
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To find out ...

e to which extent real data are available;

o if there is a way to compare data;

e which key data should be collected in the future;

e how we can use real data to match data gaps/which
findings are valuable to proceed with data models.
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= Eight participating bt Y E ,
I‘eglonS . , Nord/yllands§ .

=> Some data for the
Province of Torino
have not been
assessed yet
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Test regions: participating countries and regions

Population, areas and major cities

A

CH

D

DK

E

|

NL

Nordwest
Salzburg

Prov.
Antwerp

Kanton
Bern

Regierung
sbezirk
Leipzig

Nord-
jyllands
Amt

Navarra

Prov.
Torino

Zuid-
Holland

Total pop.

312 500

1 640 966

942 000

1 098 658

490 000

532 836

2 222 265

3 350 00(

Total area

1,738

2 868

5 959

4 386

6173

10 391

6 830

3 441

Cities >
100 000
inhab.

Salzburg

Antwerpen

Bern

Leipzig

Aalborg

Pamplona

Turin

Rotterdam
The Hague
Dordrecht,
Leiden,
Zoetermee
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Population

= Population densities vary T
between: 2000000
e 86 inhab./km2 in Navarra;

e 562 Inhab'/ kmz N ZUId_ M rest 2E+05 3E+05 8E+05 9E+05 1E+06 2E+06

Holla nd . in 1E+05 2E+05 1E+05 2E+05 4E+05 1E+06
cities>100,000ca

Areas [km?2] Population density

13000 -

600 -

8000 400

200
3000 -

0 \ \ \ \ \
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Corine land-use patterns

Urban patterns
Pastures, arable land, etc.

Forests

Marshes, bare rock, etc.

Water patterns

Gundula Prokop / Dublin / Nov. 10th 1999




Austria e Switzerland

P2y o = - ) -
MBREGENZ T - ; .
P .3%9’}"9'& h:”'\‘;@m/}\ﬂ NSBRUCK '
%\TJ’ELD R X .)2 R{j %
N N L v
U3~ ittt 3
~ L“"iv J fr"v; 1‘}:/4
izenw

Gundula Prokop / Dublin / Nov. 10th 1999




Belgium

=
S
e L~ "

<i}§§g§kLEfl:@§S%ta ?

Sl ey,

v

i |
Sk T
“Rre e T

iy 4
. >
o e

10 Gundula Prokop / Dublin / Nov. 10th 1999




